


1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

3
 -

 9

1
0
 -

 1
6

1
7
 -

 2
3

2
4
 -

 3
0

1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

5
 -

 1
1

1
2
 -

 1
8

1
9
 -

 2
5

2
 -

 8

9
 -

 1
5

1
6
 -

 2
2

2
 -

 8

9
 -

 1
5

1
6
 -

 2
2

2
3
 -

 2
9

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

4
 -

 1
0

1
1
 -

 1
7

1
8
 -

 2
4

2
5
 -

 3
1

1
 -

 7

8
 -

 1
4

1
5
 -

 2
1

2
2
 -

 2
8

6
 -

 1
2

1
3
 -

 1
9

2
0
 -

 2
6

3
 -

 9

1
0
 -

 1
6

1
7
 -

 2
3

2
4
 -

 3
1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

I Э К К Э Э Э Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

II Э Э Э Э ǻ ǻ К К Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

III Э Э Э Э Э ǻ ǻ ǻ ǻ К К Э Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

IV Э Э Э Э Э Ƿ Ƿ Ƿ Ƿ К К Э Э Э Э К К К К К К

V Э Э Э Э К К Э Э Э Э Ƿ Ƿ Д Д Д Д Д Д К К К К К К К К =
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П

Ǭ
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1. Кɚɥɟɧɞɚрɧыɣ ɭчɟɛɧыɣ ɝрɚɮɢɤ

Ǵеș

СеȕȚȧȉȘь

2
9
 -

 5

ǶȒȚȧȉȘь

2
7
 -

 2

ǵȖȧȉȘь ДеȒȈȉȘь

2
9
 -

 4

ȇȕȊȈȘь

2
6
 -

 1

ǼеȊȘȈȓь

2
3
 -

 1

ǴȈȘȚ

3
0
 -

 5

АȗȘеȓь

КțȘș п КțȘș р ИȚȖȋȖ

2
7
 -

 3

ǴȈȑ ИȦȕь

2
9
 -

 5

ИȦȓь

2
7
 -

2

34 30 31 25

АȊȋțșȚ

2. Сɜɨɞɧыɟ ɞɚɧɧыɟ

КțȘș 1 КțȘș н КțȘș о

156

ЭȒȏȈȔȍȕȈȞȐȖȕȕыȍ șȍșșȐȐ 8 8 10 9 8 43

ǺȍȖȘȍȚȐȟȍșȒȖȍ ȖȉțȟȍȕȐȍ 36

ǻȟȍȉȕȈя ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ 2 4 6

ПȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȈя ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ 4 2

6

6

6ǪыȗțșȒȕȈя ȒȊȈȓȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȖȕȕȈя ȘȈȉȖȚȈ

КȈȕȐȒțȓы 8 8 8 8 10 42

 Итого 52 52 52 52 51 259

ǹȚțȌȍȕȚȖȊ

 ǫȘțȗȗ



7;17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 42 43 44 45 46 47 68 69 70 71 72 73 94 95 96 97 98 99 120 121 122 123 124 125 146 147 148 149 150 151 219 ### 221,00 222 223 224 225 226

3
4 37 26 2 2 61 9040 9040 884 6739 445 242 242 70 32 62 1,784 108 48 74 64 40 1,341 101 48 76 82 46 1,294 86 50 74 46 50 1,263 79 48 56 50 62 1,057 71 48 - 29.4% 174
5
6 37 25 2 2 60 8968 8968 876 6679 441 240 240 70 32 62 1,784 108 48 74 64 40 1,341 101 48 72 82 42 1,234 82 48 74 46 50 1,263 79 48 56 50 62 1,057 71 48 - 29.2% 174
7
8 11% 84% 6%

9 37 25 2 2 60 7996 7996 876 6679 441 213 213 70 32 62 1,784 108 48 74 64 40 1,341 101 45 72 82 42 1,234 82 42 74 46 50 1,263 79 42 56 50 62 1,057 71 36 - 29.2% 174
10
11 11% 84% 6%

12 ǩм 37 25 2 2 60 7996 7996 876 6679 441 213 213 70 32 62 1,784 108 48 74 64 40 1,341 101 45 72 82 42 1,234 82 42 74 46 50 1,263 79 42 56 50 62 1,057 71 36 - 29.2% 174
13
14 ǩмйǩ 23 8 1 31 4176 4176 432 3501 243 116 116 50 24 48 1,090 84 36 52 56 26 1,050 76 35 22 16 18 422 26 14 20 26 396 26 13 24 12 38 543 31 18 - 36.1% 74

15 1 1 108 108 8 91 9 3 3 4 4 91 9 3 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲин

18 1 1 144 144 8 127 9 4 4 4 4 127 9 4 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲимз с

21 1 2 12 180 180 14 158 8 5 5 6 62 4 2 8 96 4 3 36 100% 4 4 ǰȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȍ ȧȏȣȒȐ Ƕǲир

24 2 2 108 108 8 91 9 3 3 4 4 91 9 3 36 50% 2 15 ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȒȈ ȖȚȘȈșȓȍȊȣȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ Ƕǲиоз т

27 4 4 180 180 12 159 9 5 5 4 8 159 9 5 36 66.7% 4 15 ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȒȈ ȖȚȘȈșȓȍȊȣȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ Ƕǲиоз п

30 5 5 180 180 16 155 9 5 5 4 4 8 155 9 5 36 50% 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиоз ннз нр

33 11 11 288 288 34 236 18 8 8 16 18 236 18 8 36 52.9% 4 1 ǪȣșȠȈȧ ȔȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ ǶǷǲин

36 11 11 288 288 24 246 18 8 8 8 8 8 246 18 8 36 33.3% 5 21 ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǶǷǲин

39 1 1 144 144 16 119 9 4 4 8 8 119 9 4 36 50% 2 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǶǷǲин

42 2 2 144 144 12 123 9 4 4 4 4 4 123 9 4 36 33.3% 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиу

45 5 5 180 180 16 155 9 5 5 4 4 8 155 9 5 36 50% 2 21 ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимнз нл

48 3 3 108 108 8 96 4 3 3 4 4 96 4 3 36 2 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǶǷǲиоц Ƿǲимо

51 2 2 144 144 12 123 9 4 4 4 8 123 9 4 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲипц Ƿǲин

54 5 5 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 4 4 4 92 4 3 36 33.3% 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǶǷǲимц Ƿǲимп

57 4 4 108 108 8 96 4 3 3 4 4 96 4 3 36 50% 2 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǷǲио

60 2 2 108 108 12 87 9 3 3 6 6 87 9 3 36 2 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǶǲифц Ƿǲирз фз мр

63 1 1 11 180 180 22 145 13 5 5 6 16 145 13 5 36 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǶǷǲин

66 2 2 108 108 16 83 9 3 3 10 6 83 9 3 36 3 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǷǲипз мн

69 2 2 180 180 22 149 9 5 5 6 6 10 149 9 5 36 45.5% 4 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǶǷǲин

72 2 2 180 180 20 151 9 5 5 8 12 151 9 5 36 2 5 ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȐ Ȑ ȋȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȐ ǶǷǲин

75 3 3 144 144 18 117 9 4 4 6 6 6 117 9 4 36 33.3% 2 5 ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȐ Ȑ ȋȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȐ Ƿǲитз мс

78 3 3 180 180 18 153 9 5 5 6 6 6 153 9 5 36 33.3% 2 5 ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȐ Ȑ ȋȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȐ ǶǷǲин

81 2 2 180 180 24 147 9 5 5 10 14 147 9 5 36 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǶǷǲинц Ƿǲиммз нм

84 5 5 180 180 30 141 9 5 5 12 18 141 9 5 36 60% 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲипз мтз муз но

87 4 4 44 180 180 26 141 13 5 5 12 14 141 13 5 36 53.8% 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимз сз мл

90 3 3 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 50% 2 17 ǴȍȕȍȌȎȔȍȕȚȈ Ȑ ȔȈȘȒȍȚȐȕȋȈ Ƿǲимф

93 1 72 72 4 64 4 2 2 4 64 4 2 36 16 ǼȐȏȒțȓȤȚțȘȣ Ȑ șȗȖȘȚȈ Ƕǲиу

96 *
97
98 ǩмйǪ 14 17 1 2 29 3820 3820 444 3178 198 97 97 20 8 14 694 24 12 22 8 14 291 25 10 50 66 24 812 56 28 54 46 24 867 53 29 32 38 24 514 40 18 - 22.5% 100
99
100 ǩмйǪйǶǬ 10 7 2 15 2052 2052 256 1678 118 57 57 8 4 4 120 8 4 16 8 8 235 21 8 16 22 20 384 26 13 42 32 18 592 36 20 20 26 12 347 27 12 - 24.2% 55

101 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲис

104 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲип

107 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 8 60 4 2 36 100% 2 4 ǰȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȍ ȧȏȣȒȐ Ƕǲир

110 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲис

113 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 4 20 ǾǩǷз ȓȍșȖȝȐȔȐȐ Ȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐǶǷǲин

116 2 2 72 72 8 55 9 2 2 4 4 55 9 2 36 4 20 ǾǩǷз ȓȍșȖȝȐȔȐȐ Ȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐǶǷǲин

119 2 2 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 2 19 Ƕȉȡȍȑ Ȑ ȗȘȐȒȓȈȌȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐ ǶǷǲиоц Ƿǲимо

122 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 2 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǶǷǲин

125 5 5 180 180 16 155 9 5 5 16 155 9 5 36 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиму

128 4 4 180 180 24 147 9 5 5 12 12 147 9 5 36 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲитз млз мс

131 3 3 180 180 24 147 9 5 5 6 6 12 147 9 5 36 50% 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲис

134 4 4 180 180 24 147 9 5 5 12 6 6 147 9 5 36 25% 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиу

137 4 4 180 180 24 147 9 5 5 12 12 147 9 5 36 50% 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимо

140 3 3 144 144 18 117 9 4 4 6 12 117 9 4 36 4 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǷǲимт

143 5 5 144 144 22 113 9 4 4 6 10 6 113 9 4 36 27.3% 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимо

146 4 4 180 180 20 151 9 5 5 6 14 151 9 5 36 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимр

149 5 5 108 108 20 79 9 3 3 14 6 79 9 3 36 30% 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимо

152 *
153
154 ǩмйǪйǬǪ 4 10 1 14 1768 1768 188 1500 80 40 40 12 4 10 574 16 8 6 6 56 4 2 34 44 4 428 30 15 12 14 6 275 17 9 12 12 12 167 13 6 - 20.2% 45
155

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ

ǼȖȘȔȣ ȒȖȕȚȘȖȓȧ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ЭȒȏȈ
Ȕȍȕȣ

ǯȈȟȍ
Țȣ

ǯȈȟȍ
Țȣ ș 
ȖȞȍȕ
ȒȖȑ

ǲțȘș
ȖȊȣȍ 
ȗȘȖȍ
ȒȚȣ

ǸȈșȗȘȍȌȍȓȍȕȐȍ ȗȖ ȒțȘșȈȔ

ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǷȘкǨțȌ



(%)

ǰȚȖȋȖ 
ȟȈșȖȊ Ȋ 
ȐȕȚȍȘȈȒ
ȚȐȊȕȖȑ 
ȜȖȘȔȍ

ǰȚȖȋȖ 
ȟȈșȖȊ Ȋ 
ȥȓȍȒȚȘȖ

ȕȕȖȑ 
ȜȖȘȔȍ

ǲțȘș п ǲțȘș р

ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯȈȒȘȍȗȓȍȕȕȈȧ ȒȈȜȍȌȘȈ

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

Ȋ ȚȖȔ ȟȐșȓȍ

ЭȒșȗȍ
ȘȚȕȖȍ

ǼȈȒȚ

ǲțȘș м ǲțȘș н ǲțȘș о

ǲțȘș
ȖȊȣȍ 
ȘȈȉȖ
Țȣ

ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ
ȕȣȍ

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚй 

ȘȈȉй 
гȗȖ 

țȟȍȉй 
ȏȈȕйд

ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚȘ
ȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ

ǿȈșȖȊ

ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ

ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ

ǿȈșȖȊ

ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǲȖȌ ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ
ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ

ȘȖȓȤ
ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ

ǯǭǺ

ǿȈșȖȊ

ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǳȍȒ
ǯǭǺ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ

ǰȚȖȋȖ

ǰȚȖȋȖ ȗȖ ǶǶǷ гȉȍȏ ȜȈȒțȓȤȚȈȚȐȊȖȊд

ǩшрпа  Ǫшпса  ǬǪгȖȚ Ǫдшпмйна

ǰȚȖȋȖ ȗȖ ȉȓȖȒț ǩм

ǩшрпа  Ǫшпса  ǬǪгȖȚ Ǫдшпмйна

ǬȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ гȔȖȌțȓȐд

ǩȈȏȖȊȈȧ ȟȈșȚȤ

ǩмйǩйм ǰșȚȖȘȐȧ

ǩмйǩйн ǼȐȓȖșȖȜȐȧ

ǩмйǩйо ǰȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȑ ȧȏȣȒ

ǩмйǩйп ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȟȍșȒȈȧ ȚȍȖȘȐȧ

ǩмйǩйр ЭȒȖȕȖȔȐȒȈ Ȑ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȗȘȍȌȗȘȐȧȚȐȍȔ

ǩмйǩйс
ǶșȕȖȊȣ țȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȧ ȒȈȟȍșȚȊȖȔ ȗȘȖȌțȒȞȐȐ 
ȓȍșȖȏȈȋȖȚȖȊȐȚȍȓȤȕȣȝ Ȑ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ 
ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ

ǩмйǩйт ǴȈȚȍȔȈȚȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйу ǼȐȏȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйф ǺȍȖȘȍȚȐȟȍșȒȈȧ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩймл ǼȐȏȐȒȈ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǩмйǩймм ǴȖȌȍȓȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ Ȑ ȖȗȚȐȔȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ

ǩмйǩймн ЭȕȍȘȋȍȚȐȟȍșȒȖȍ ȐșȗȖȓȤȏȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȌȘȍȊȍșȕȖȑ 
ȉȐȖȔȈșșȣ

ǩмйǩймо ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȐ

ǩмйǩймп ǴȍȚȖȌȣ Ȑ șȘȍȌșȚȊȈ ȕȈțȟȕȣȝ ȐșșȓȍȌȖȊȈȕȐȑ

ǩмйǩймр ǴȍȚȘȖȓȖȋȐȧз șȚȈȕȌȈȘȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ Ȑ șȍȘȚȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ

ǩмйǩймс ǩȍȏȖȗȈșȕȖșȚȤ ȎȐȏȕȍȌȍȧȚȍȓȤȕȖșȚȐ

ǩмйǩймт ǵȈȟȍȘȚȈȚȍȓȤȕȈȧ ȋȍȖȔȍȚȘȐȧз ȐȕȎȍȕȍȘȕȈȧ Ȑ 
ȔȈȠȐȕȕȈȧ ȋȘȈȜȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйму ǴȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊȍȌȍȕȐȍз ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȒȖȕșȚȘțȒȞȐȖȕȕȣȝ 
ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊ

ǩмйǩймф ǹȖȗȘȖȚȐȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊ

ǩмйǩйнл ЭȓȍȒȚȘȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȈ Ȑ ȥȓȍȒȚȘȖȕȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйнм ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȈ

ǩмйǩйнн ǫȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȈз ȋȐȌȘȖ Ȑ ȗȕȍȊȔȖȗȘȐȊȖȌ

ǩмйǩйно ǬȘȍȊȍșȐȕȖȊȍȌȍȕȐȍз ȓȍșȕȖȍ ȚȖȊȈȘȖȊȍȌȍȕȐȍ

ǩмйǩйнп ǷȘȖȍȒȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȖȏȈȋȖȚȖȊȐȚȍȓȤȕȣȝ Ȑ 
ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ

ǩмйǩйнр ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȓȍșȖȏȈȋȖȚȖȊȐȚȍȓȤȕȣȝ Ȑ 
ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ

ǩмйǩйнс ǴȍȕȍȌȎȔȍȕȚ Ȑ ȔȈȘȒȍȚȐȕȋ

ǩмйǩйнт ǼȐȏȐȟȍșȒȈȧ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȈ

ǪȈȘȐȈȚȐȊȕȈȧ ȟȈșȚȤ

ǶȉȧȏȈȚȍȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйм ǹȖȞȐȖȓȖȋȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйн ǷȘȈȊȖȊȍȌȍȕȐȍ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйо ǷȘȖȜȍșșȐȖȕȈȓȤȕȣȑ ȐȕȖșȚȘȈȕȕȣȑ ȧȏȣȒ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйп ǲțȓȤȚțȘȖȓȖȋȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйр ǽȐȔȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйс ǶȘȋȈȕȐȟȍșȒȈȧ ȝȐȔȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйт ЭȒȖȓȖȋȐȧ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйу ǺȍȖȘȐȧ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȔȖȊ Ȑ ȔȈȠȐȕ

ǩмйǪйǶǬйф ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȖȍ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȐȏȌȍȓȐȑ Ȑȏ 
ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ Ȑ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймл ǶȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȖȚȘȈșȓȐ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймм ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȓȍșȖȗȐȓȤȕȖиȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ 
ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймн ǺȍȗȓȖȊȈȧ ȖȉȘȈȉȖȚȒȈ Ȑ șțȠȒȈ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймо ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ Ȓȓȍȍȕȣȝ ȌȘȍȊȍșȕȣȝ ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймп ǬȍȚȈȓȐ ȔȈȠȐȕ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймр ǲȖȔȗȓȍȒșȕȖȍ ȐșȗȖȓȤȏȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймс ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȐȏȌȍȓȐȑ Ȑȏ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǩмйǪйǶǬймт ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȏȈȡȐȚȕȖиȌȍȒȖȘȈȚȐȊȕȣȝ ȗȖȒȘȣȚȐȑ 
ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ Ȑ ȌȘȍȊȍșȕȣȝ ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊ

ǬȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣ ȗȖ ȊȣȉȖȘț



156 1 328 328 6 318 4 6 318 4 36 100% 16 ǼȐȏȒțȓȤȚțȘȣ Ȑ șȗȖȘȚȈ Ƕǲиу

159
160 ǩмйǪйǬǪйм

161 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲипц Ƿǲинм

164 2 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲин

165 *
166
167 ǩмйǪйǬǪйн

168 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 4 28 4 1 36 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲир

171 2 1 1 36 36 4 28 4 1 1 4 28 4 1 36 2 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲир

172 *
173
174 ǩмйǪйǬǪйо

175 2 2 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 50% 3 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲит

178 2 2 2 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 50% 3 7 ǫțȔȈȕȐȚȈȘȕȣȍ Ȑ șȖȞȐȈȓȤȕȣȍ ȌȐșȞȐȗȓȐȕȣǶǲин

179 *
180
181 ǩмйǪйǬǪйп

182 3 3 144 144 8 127 9 4 4 4 4 127 9 4 36 50% 2 20 ǾǩǷз ȓȍșȖȝȐȔȐȐ Ȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐǷǲимн

185 2 3 3 144 144 8 127 9 4 4 4 4 127 9 4 36 50% 2 20 ǾǩǷз ȓȍșȖȝȐȔȐȐ Ȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȑ ȥȒȖȓȖȋȐȐǷǲимп

186 *
187
188 ǩмйǪйǬǪйр

189 1 1 180 180 8 168 4 5 5 4 4 168 4 5 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲип

192 2 1 1 180 180 8 168 4 5 5 4 4 168 4 5 36 2 3 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ șȐșȚȍȔȣ ǶǷǲип

193 *
194
195 ǩмйǪйǬǪйс

196 4 4 108 108 8 91 9 3 3 8 91 9 3 36 2 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиу

199 2 4 4 108 108 8 91 9 3 3 8 91 9 3 36 2 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиу

200 *
201
202 ǩмйǪйǬǪйт

203 3 3 108 108 24 75 9 3 3 12 12 75 9 3 36 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиму

206 2 3 3 108 108 24 75 9 3 3 12 12 75 9 3 36 5 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимо

207 *
208
209 ǩмйǪйǬǪйу

210 5 5 108 108 18 86 4 3 3 6 6 6 86 4 3 36 33.3% 4 21 ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиму

213 2 5 5 108 108 18 86 4 3 3 6 6 6 86 4 3 36 33.3% 4 21 ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ Ȑ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиму

214 *
215
216 ǩмйǪйǬǪйф

217 3 3 108 108 20 84 4 3 3 6 14 84 4 3 36 4 13 ǬȖȘȖȎȕȖȋȖз ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȋȖ Ȑ ȋȘȈȎȌȈȕșȒȖȋȖ șȚȘȖȐȚȍȓȤșȚȊȈǷǲио

220 2 3 3 108 108 20 84 4 3 3 6 14 84 4 3 36 4 13 ǬȖȘȖȎȕȖȋȖз ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖȋȖ Ȑ ȋȘȈȎȌȈȕșȒȖȋȖ șȚȘȖȐȚȍȓȤșȚȊȈǷǲин

221 *
222
223 ǩмйǪйǬǪймл

224 3 3 108 108 18 86 4 3 3 6 12 86 4 3 36 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимс

227 2 3 3 108 108 18 86 4 3 3 6 12 86 4 3 36 4 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимс

228 *
229
230 ǩмйǪйǬǪймм

231 3 3 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲинп

234 2 3 3 72 72 12 56 4 2 2 6 6 56 4 2 36 3 8 ЭȓȍȒȚȘȐȜȐȒȈȞȐȧ Ȑ ȔȍȝȈȕȐȏȈȞȐȧ șȍȓȤșȒȖȋȖ ȝȖȏȧȑșȚȊȈǷǲинп

235 *
236
237 ǩмйǪйǬǪймн

238 4 4 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 6 6 92 4 3 36 50% 6 17 ǴȍȕȍȌȎȔȍȕȚȈ Ȑ ȔȈȘȒȍȚȐȕȋȈ Ƿǲимр

241 2 4 4 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 6 6 92 4 3 36 50% 6 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимт

242 *
243
244 ǩмйǪйǬǪймо

245 4 4 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 6 6 92 4 3 36 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲимм

248 2 4 4 108 108 12 92 4 3 3 6 6 92 4 3 36 3 5 ǺȍȗȓȖȚȍȝȕȐȒȐ Ȑ ȋȐȌȘȈȊȓȐȒȐ Ƿǲимм

249 *
250
251 ǩмйǪйǬǪймп

252 5 5 108 108 18 81 9 3 3 6 6 6 81 9 3 36 33.3% 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲиуз мл

255 2 5 5 108 108 18 81 9 3 3 6 6 6 81 9 3 36 33.3% 3 11 ǺȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȧ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȈȚȣȊȈȦȡȐȝ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊǷǲип

256 *
257
259 ǬǪе
260
261

262
ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǯǭǺ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ

263 ǩн 648 648 18 18 2 108 3 4 216 6 4 216 6 2 108 3
264
265 ǩнйǻ 324 324 9 9 2 108 3 4 216 6

266 ǩнйǻйм ǶȏȕȈȒȖȔȐȚȍȓȤȕȈȧ ǪȈȘ 2 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1,50 Ƿǲир

267 ǩнйǻйн ǻȟȍȉȕȈȧ ǪȈȘ 3 216 216 6 6 4 216 6 36 1,50 Ƿǲирз нм

268 *
269
270 ǩнйǵ

271 *
272
273 ǩнйǷ 324 324 9 9 4 216 6 2 108 3

274 ǩнйǷйм ǷȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȈȧ ǪȈȘ 4 216 216 6 6 4 216 6 36 1,50 Ƿǲирз мл

275 ǩнйǷйн ǷȘȍȌȌȐȗȓȖȔȕȈȧ ǪȈȘ 5 108 108 3 3 2 108 3 36 1,50 Ƿǲино

276 *
277
278

ЭȓȍȒȚȐȊȕȣȍ ȒțȘșȣ ȗȖ ȜȐȏȐȟȍșȒȖȑ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȍ

1 ǳȍșȕȖȍ ȏȈȒȖȕȖȌȈȚȍȓȤșȚȊȖ

ǰșȚȖȘȐȧ ȓȍșȕȖȑ ȗȘȖȔȣȠȓȍȕȕȖșȚȐ

1 ǸțșșȒȐȑ ȧȏȣȒ Ȑ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȈ ȘȍȟȐ

ȇȏȣȒ Ȑ ȐșȒțșșȚȊȖ ȖȉȡȍȕȐȧ

1 ǷșȐȝȖȓȖȋȐȧ Ȑ ȗȍȌȈȋȖȋȐȒȈ

ǰșȚȖȘȐȧ ȔȐȘȖȊȖȑ ȒțȓȤȚțȘȣ

1
ǼȐȏȐȒȖиȝȐȔȐȟȍșȒȐȍ ȖșȕȖȊȣ ȚȍȝȕȖȓȖȋȐȟȍșȒȐȝ 
ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȖȚȒȐ

ǼȐȏȐȒȖиȝȐȔȐȟȍșȒȐȍ ȔȍȚȖȌȣ ȐșșȓȍȌȖȊȈȕȐȧ Ȋ 
ȌȍȘȍȊȖȖȉȘȈȉȖȚȒȍ

1 ǰȕȜȖȘȔȈȚȐȒȈ

ǻȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȌȈȕȕȣȔȐ

1 ǲȖȔȗȤȦȚȍȘȕȖȍ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȔȍȉȍȓȐ

ǲȖȔȗȤȦȚȍȘȕȣȑ ȌȐȏȈȑȕ ȔȍȉȍȓȐ

1 ǲȖȕșȚȘțȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȐȏȌȍȓȐȑ Ȑȏ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǲȖȔȗȖȏȐȞȐȖȕȕȣȍ ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȣ

1
ǨȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȒȈ Ȑ ȈȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȏȈȞȐȧ ȗȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȣȝ 
ȗȘȖȞȍșșȖȊ

ǶșȕȖȊȣ ȈȊȚȖȔȈȚȐȒȐ

1 ǶșȕȖȊȣ șȚȘȖȐȚȍȓȤȕȖȋȖ ȌȍȓȈ

ǲȖȕșȚȘțȒȞȐȐ ȌȍȘȍȊȧȕȕȣȝ ȔȈȓȖȥȚȈȎȕȣȝ ȏȌȈȕȐȑ

1 ǬȍȘȍȊȖȘȍȎțȡȐȑ ȐȕșȚȘțȔȍȕȚ

ǸȍȏȈȕȐȍ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ Ȑ ȌȘȍȊȍșȕȣȝ ȔȈȚȍȘȐȈȓȖȊ

1 ǸȈșȟёȚ ȒȖȕșȚȘțȒȞȐȑ Ȑȏ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǬȖȗțșȒȐ Ȑ ȚȍȝȕȐȟȍșȒȐȍ ȐȏȔȍȘȍȕȐȧ

1 ǻȗȘȈȊȓȍȕȐȍ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȈȔȐ

ǬȐȗȓȖȔȕȖȍ ȗȘȖȍȒȚȐȘȖȊȈȕȐȍ

1 ǷȕȍȊȔȖȚȘȈȕșȗȖȘȚ ȐȏȔȍȓȤȟёȕȕȖȑ ȌȘȍȊȍșȐȕȣ

ǹȖȊȘȍȔȍȕȕȣȍ ȚȍȕȌȍȕȞȐȐ ȋȐȌȘȖи Ȑ ȗȕȍȊȔȖȗȘȐȊȖȌȈ

1 ǷȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȖ șȚȖȓȧȘȕȖиșȚȘȖȐȚȍȓȤȕȣȝ ȐȏȌȍȓȐȑ

ǷȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȖ ȌȘȍȊȍșȕȣȝ ȗȓȐȚ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘй
ǸȈ
șș
Șй

ЭȒȏ ǯȈȟ
ǯȈȟй 
ș Ƕй

ǲǷ ǲǸ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǷȘȈȒȚȐȒȐ

ǯǭǺ

ǻȟȍȉȕȈȧ ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ

ǵȈțȟȕȖиȐșșȓȍȌȖȊȈȚȍȓȤșȒȈȧ ȘȈȉȖȚȈ

ǷȘȖȐȏȊȖȌșȚȊȍȕȕȈȧ ȗȘȈȒȚȐȒȈ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘй
ǸȈ
șș
Șй

ЭȒȏ ǯȈȟ
ǯȈȟй 
ș Ƕй

ǲǷ ǲǸ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ
ǿȈșȖȊ

ǯǭǺ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ



279 ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǯǭǺ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ ǰȚȖȋȖ ǹǸ ǨțȌ

280 ǩо 324 324 9 9 6 9 36 1,50 Ƿǲинп

281
282

283
ǷȖ 
ǯǭǺ

ǷȖ 
ȗȓȈȕț

ǲȖȕȚȈ
ȒȚйȘй

ǹǸ ǲȖȕȚȘ ЭȒșȗ ǼȈȒȚ

284 ǼǺǬ 1 1 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 - 50%

285 3 3 72 72 8 60 4 2 2 4 4 60 4 2 36 50% 12 ǴȈȠȐȕȣ Ȑ ȖȉȖȘțȌȖȊȈȕȐȍ ȓȍșȕȖȋȖ ȒȖȔȗȓȍȒșȈǷǲирз фз но

288 *

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ǪȈȘй
ǸȈ
șș
Șй

ЭȒȏ ǯȈȟ
ǯȈȟй 
ș Ƕй

ǲǷ ǲǸ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǯǭǺ ǵȍȌȍȓȤ ǯǭǺ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǫȖșțȌȈȘșȚȊȍȕȕȈȧ ȐȚȖȋȖȊȈȧ ȈȚȚȍșȚȈȞȐȧ

ǰȕȌȍȒș ǵȈȐȔȍȕȖȊȈȕȐȍ ЭȒȏ ǯȈ ǯȈǶ ǲǷ ǲǸ ǲ
ǪșȍȋȖ ȟȈșȖȊ ǯǭǺ

ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǳȍȒ ǳȈȉǳȍȒ ǳȈȉ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǷȘ ǹǸǹ
ǲȖȕȚ
ȘȖȓȤ

ǯǭǺ ǿȈșȖȊ 
Ȋ ǯǭǺ

ǯǭǺ Ȋ 
ȕȍȌй

ǲȖȔȗȍȚȍȕȞȐȐ

ǼȈȒțȓȤȚȈȚȐȊȣ

ǼǺǬйм ǶȝȘȈȕȈ ȚȘțȌȈ


